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Pesticides
Analyzed Analyst Prepped Prepped ByBatch Specimen Wt. (g)Instrument Analysis  SOPPrep Mehtod: SOP 1363 

2529073LL Pesticides LC 7/16/2025   9:57:46PM 2670 7/16/2025   9:51:00AM 4599  5.05 SOP1350LCMSMS

Analyte LODAction Limit Results

ppb ppbppb

Status

ppb ppbppb

Analyte ResultsDIL DIL Action Limi LOD

300 ND 1Abamectin 1.0

3000 ND 1Acephate 1.0

2000 ND 1Acequinocyl 1.0

3000 ND 1Acetamiprid 1.0

100 ND 1Aldicarb 1.0

3000 12.2 1Azoxystrobin 1.0

3000 ND 1Bifenazate 1.0

500 ND 1Bifenthrin 1.0

3000 ND 1Boscalid 1.0

500 ND 1Carbaryl 1.0

100 ND 1Carbofuran 1.0

3000 ND 1Chlorantraniliprole 1.0

3000 ND 1Chlormequat Chloride 1.0

100 ND 1Chlorpyrifos 1.0

500 ND 1Clofentezine 1.0

100 ND 1Coumaphos 1.0

1000 ND 1Cyfluthrin 5.0

1000 ND 1Cypermethrin 5.0

100 ND 1Daminozide 1.0

200 ND 1Diazinon 1.0

100 ND 1Dichlorvos 1.0

100 ND 1Dimethoate 1.0

3000 ND 1Dimethomorph 1.0

100 ND 1Ethoprophos 1.0

100 ND 1Etofenprox 1.0

1500 ND 1Etoxazole 1.0

3000 ND 1Fenhexamid 1.0

100 ND 1Fenoxycarb 1.0

2000 ND 1Fenpyroximate 1.0

100 ND 1Fipronil 1.0

2000 ND 1Flonicamid 1.0

3000 ND 1Fludioxonil 1.0

2000 ND 1Hexythiazox 1.0

100 ND 1Imazalil 1.0

3000 ND 1Imidacloprid 1.0

1000 ND 1Kresoxim-methyl 1.0

2000 ND 1Malathion 1.0

3000 ND 1Metalaxyl 1.0

100 ND 1Methiocarb 1.0

100 ND 1Methomyl 1.0

100 ND 1Mevinphos 1.0

3000 ND 1Myclobutanil 1.0

500 ND 1Naled 1.0

500 ND 1Oxamyl 1.0

100 ND 1Paclobutrazol 1.0

1000 ND 1Permethrin 1.0

200 ND 1Phosmet 1.0

3000 ND 1Piperonyl butoxide 1.0

400 ND 1Prallethrin 1.0

1000 ND 1Propiconazole 1.0

100 ND 1Propoxur 1.0

1000 ND 1Pyrethrins 1.0

3000 ND 1Pyridaben 1.0

3000 ND 1Spinetoram, total 1.0

3000 ND 1Spinosad, total 1.0

3000 ND 1Spiromesifen 1.0

3000 ND 1Spirotetramat 1.0

100 ND 1Spiroxamine 1.0

1000 ND 1Tebuconazole 1.0

100 ND 1Thiacloprid 1.0

1000 ND 1Thiamethoxam 1.0

3000 ND 1Trifloxystrobin 1.0

LOD = Limit of Detection; ND = Not Detected.

Unless otherwise stated all quality control samples performed within specifications established by the Laboratory.

* - GCMSMS Pesticides
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Heavy Metals

Analyte Action Limit LOD Results

Specimen Wt: 0.56  g

Instrument: ICPMS
Date Prepared: 07/16/2025 12:10          Prepped By: 10198

Date Analyzed: 07/16/2025 18:19          Analyzed By: 1094

Prep Method: SOP 1362  Analysis Method: SOP1358Lab Batch: 2529068

DIL

ppb ppb ppb

Arsenic 1500 18.6 1 1.00

Cadmium 500 3.10 1 1.00

Lead 500 7.80 1 1.00

Mercury 3000 ND 1 1.00

Total 29.50
LOD = Limit of Detection; ND = Not Detected. 

Unless otherwise stated all quality control samples performed within specifications established by the Laboratory.
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Vitamins and Suplements
Specimen Wt: 1.03  g

Instrument: M-Reader (A)
Date Prepared: 07/29/2025 15:25 Prep ID: EJC

Date Analyzed: 07/29/2025 15:41          Analyst ID: EJC
Analysis Method: Pesticides AnalysisLab Batch: B25G111

Analyte Resultsper/serving

Glyphosate <0.08N/A ppm

LOD = Limit of Detection; ND = Not Detected.

Unless otherwise stated all quality control samples performed within specifications established by the 

Laboratory.

Serving size:  g
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